HAJI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

Student Name

Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55 |

Father & Mother

Mobile

1 SHUVANON BARUA

2> () NASHID ARSALAN

3 (&) AHMED TANVIR SIDDIK

4 () PARBON BARUA

5 () ABDULLAH JARIF

6 (=) MD SAMIUL HAYDER CHOWDHURY
7 () MD FARIAN KHAN

8 () RUHAN ABDULLAH MUNTASIR
9 (=) cCHINMOY DAY

10 (&) MD RIYAJUL ALAM

1 (&) ANAS IBNE ALAMGIR

12 TANJIDUL ISLAM
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV7NDRKUTDUQ
20161591602122242
GVJJ7BXDDJIB
20121591628112248
GVXT4PD97GBE
20132211655556534
GVNBBDAPJFMX
20141510894117525
GVIJQFUDV9YV56
20132215678028324
GV7H6X55JUMZ
20131591616106779
GVM3ZHQNBJ5A
20141591622103555
GVGQ2KP4T22C
20121516152104890
GVFOCAXNIOSM4
20131511219103830
GVSE62833FE4
20141516130118432
GVVATT8FP2CK
20141518666112937
GVMVN62VMY36
20142211631016309

Subhashish Barua

Nesha Barua
Mohammed Shahid Ullah
Nahid Jahan

Shahab Uddin

Shefa Aktar

Praloy Kumar Barua
Jhumur Barua
Mohammad Abdur Rahim
Roksana Parvin

Hayder Md. Solaiman
Halimun Nissa

Farid Khan

Msot Nasima Khatun
Mohammad Salim Uddin
Jesmin Akter

Bishwajit Day

Joya Datta

Md Ohidul Alam
Shahanaz Akther
Mohammad Alamgir
Nasrin Farhana

Rohol Kader

Rozina Akter

01830557171

01711354306

01715720192

01712086994

01818791419

01970032010

01744383130

01815111117

01307881448

01819055112

01818988087

01627027116
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HAJI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
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Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55 |

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile QuotaRank

GVEBSUQYM2UX Aijit Biswas

13 (JANIK BISWAS GOPAL Q JLBISWas 01837928232 GEN 13
20131511219100548 Gaiotri Banik
GVYYX5SJGMHD Mohammed Abu Tayab

14 [&JMOHAMMED ABU HASAN y 01819646929 GEN 14
20131591636119249 Jahanara Begum
GV8AU2Q3HUBX Monh d Akhlasur Rah

15 ITANIM RAHMAN CHOWDHURY Q onammad AKRIasurranman 51975008510 GEN 15
20151591616121277 Tahmina Akter
GVKPSCMN964K Praloy Kumar Barua

16 (2JPLABON BARUA 01841086994 GEN 16
20131591633117890 Jhumur Barua
GVNXNN25CSVA Md. Jakaria

17 (2JABDULLAH MOHAMMAD TAHASIM , 01978999725 GEN 17
20151591633110798 Sahida Begum
GVFPZTERSRF5 Bijan Dhar

18 (LJSWAPNIL DHAR NIL 19401594 EN 1

8 [Js 20121591632106264 Rimu Dhar 01940159463 G 8
GVRUSSZRE6FH Md Nurul Al

19 (ZJMD NAFIUR ALAM ABIR urdi Alam 01833258216 GEN 19
20131591620108999 Arzu Sultana Rema
GVHQRAS2BNNV Babul Kanti Shil

20 [ZJHIMAKAR MOHAJAN . . 01813992474 GEN 20
20131517017109011 Kakoli Mohajan
GVZ7EEMVUSCA Md Abdur Rahim Bhui

21 [@IMD ABDUR ROUF BHUIYAN urRanim Bhullyan 01874465564 GEN 21
20147518394110429 Mohosana Akter Rimu
GV74YZ5UMU4A Monh d Ismail

22 (&JMOSTAYEEN BILLAH MOHAMMAD NIBRASH ohammad ismal 01740806258 GEN 22
20132214971030758 Miftahol Zannath
GV3MX64MZG3V Mohmmad Nurul Afsar Majumd

23 [ZJAYMAN NAFI MAJUMDER onmmadt UL ATSAar MAUMAeT ™ v610001262  GEN 23
20131591625107239 Morium Akter
GVD3AS5A9TGQY Mintu Kumar Nath

24 (JRUDRA DEVNATH Q Nty Rumartiv 01717800231 GEN 24
20141517094104028 Ruma Rani Debi
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25 (o) TAHSAN AHMED

26 () M NASHEED ESAM

27 (&) MOHAMMAD OMAR UDDIN
28 (=) MD SHAMS BIN SHAHRIAR
29 () HOSNE MAHIR NIHAL

30 () TALHA RAHMAN

31 () MARUF AL JARIF

32 () MD. RAFI HOSAIN

33 () MD. SADMAN MOSHARAF
34 () MOHAMMAD ALTAMAS BIN ALAM
35 () ARYAN BHATTACHARJEE

36 PRANTO MOLLICK
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV44A7VANNZE
20141591630113435
GVT6DJASMEBM
20141591616106146
GVHRYSYVPEPA
20131591616103974
GVQESJPAZMSK
20131591638109603
GVASYCCGUSEH
20131591607136678
GV9P9BYUHUSK
20121591621102631
GVHYKUUKA2Q8
20131591620114644
GVXVPUBOIMVQ7
20131591621108017
GVeYAXeFUeTV
20144121602309380
GVADYZ6XDT6Q
20131591604100904
GVGFHKVX58D9
20141591621126370
GVTIDKMTQYTS
20141591634104491

Md. Bashir Ahammed
Riya Akther

Abdur Rahim
Mushfika Rahman

S M Jashim Uddin
Selina Akter

Md Shahriar Raihan
Jannatul Mawa

Md. Amran Hossain
Mst. Ruma Akter
Tohidur Rahman
Jannatul Ferdous
Md Jakir Hossain
Shamima Nasrin

Md. Harunur Rashid
Bibi Ayesha
Mohammed Rashed Mosharaf
Aktarun Naher

Md Shahidul Alam
Jesmin Akther Nishu
Rupen Bhattacharjee
Mani Pariyal

Nanto Mollick

Gta Mollick

01880606516

01712747907

01827127844

01970703070

01819889466

01765793768

01913243409

01823234301

01833102693

01814958359

01857476636

01872191612
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37 () HERAM AL KAISAR TAMIM
38 () FAHIM SHARIAR

39 (=) KAZI MAHIR

40 (&) MD SHAFAYAT NAIM

41 (&) MUHAMMAD MISHKAT UDDIN
42 (&) MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN ABIR
43 (&) M R ATIF ABRAR PATWARY
44 (o) KAWSHIK DAS

45 () RAJBIR PALIT

46 (=) ARUNODOY MITRA

47 (&) ZIADUL HOQUE

48 (&) MOHAMMAD RIAN
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV36S5866FBQS
20132214554010918
GVM73ZVPAHEA
20131591607118990
GVQY8S7YKBZF
20131516130113596
GV7Z7XSPMSCM
20131591624137152
GVMUIJFH6TF7P
20151516112104491
GV3FS6KT5VZN
20122223303007859
GVG44RG4D8X3
20133015140105003
GVYBSFJF6QR4
20131591630104736
GVTZQNRUQ7N6
20141591621128176
GVV5EGCEVSBN
20121510415100003
GVD6AA3KRH6F
20131517418103616
GVX2RVNSHZ75
20132212438139848

Mohammed Kaisar
Sharmin Akter Shakila
Mohammad Salim Uddin
Bibi Fatema

Kazi Md. Khairul Akbar
Mst. Tahera Begum
Mohammad Selim
Shormin Akther Talukder
Abu Mohammed Jamal Uddin
Sayma Sultana

Touhidur Rahman
Jesmin Sultana Moni
Mohammad Mostafa Patwary
Most. Mahmuda Akter
Kiran Das

Ruma Das

Biplob Palit

Supria Palit

Rony Mitra

Chaiti Das

Md.Manzurul Azim

Bibi Amina Rema

Md Shahajahan

Ehsen Ara

01813243024

01819618225

01812965745

01646502404

01533750122

01791512017

01832843997

01818097613

01845535353

01747168090

01913113593

01790783219

Quota Rank
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Student Name

HAJI MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2024, 1st Result List.
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Mobile

49 (o) ADRUIT DEY

50 (=) TRISHAN DAS

51 () AIMAN UDDIN

52 (&) JIHADUL RAHIM AIMON
53 (&) DEVJIT CHOWDHURY
54 (=) INDRA TALUKDAR

55 NUWAISIR RAHMAN
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVG6TR7DCKFP
20131591632105633
GVX65P3G7S7B
20141518254109487
GVN6B2NRGFE8
20131591617129683
GVI99HKNUG3GG
20121591616101445
GVGIM3GTOQUA
20131516158108621
GV6AQ2TF2R5P
20141591634104320
GVUG6S8QKI6F
20121591624114264

Ranjan Kanti Dey

Ankhi Dey

Polash Das

Anamika Biswas

Ashraf Uddin

Humyra Afrin Chowdhury
Mohammad Rahim
Mostari Begum

Jewel Chowdhury
Chumki Chowdhury
Saran Talukdar

Rupna Barua

Mohammad Ziaur Rahman
Farha Taher

01531135422

01830316008

01718178903

01876322113

01831420460

01844807781

01630638891

Quota Rank
GEN 49
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